Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia

Malpensa 30 06 24
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

22 11  SIRTOLI Franco

39 2 SPOLDI Ivan

54 13 TESTA Alex

60 17 BORELLA Stefano

88 12 GUIDI Massimo

94 7  TRESSOLDI Ernani

99 4 ROASIO Simone

123 8  GARANCINI lvan

158 15 ESTREMO Domenico
172 10 ARDENGHI Stefano
227 16 DE ANGELIS Silvio

233 1 MASSARI Ruggero
267 18 ARZANI Giorgio

335 19 CALDERONI Manuel
432 6  SAGLIMBENI Massimo
651 14 CANTONI Fabio

707 5 ROMA Maurizio

720 3 GILBERTI Pierre

761 9 BORTOLOTTI Sandro
914 20 SPINELLO Eugenio

© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MOTOCROSS 2024

Over MX1-Garal

Elenco partenti (20)

Categoria

MX1 Master

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Master

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX1 Master

MX1 Veteran

MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Master

MX1 Superveteran
MX1 Veteran

MX1 Master

MX1 Veteran

Motoclub - Team
Berbenno

MX Garda Lake
Porta Nuova

BBR Offroad
Mariano Comense

MX Garda Lake

Parini

Porta Nuova
Bonate Sotto
Abbiategrasso
Mx Revel

Fast Team

Porta Nuova
Mxe45
Mariano Comense

Nave

Mercallo

Esposto ore : 09:00

Malpensa,

domenica 30 giugno 2024

Moto
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
GasGas
KTM

Kawasaki

mamimirg

Transp .
14208
20476
20109
20517
20100
20128
20134
20099
20209
20110
20101
20140
20124
20491
20139
20478
20455
20090
20490
20458
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